Race Date
July 04, 2018

Overall
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Name
Logan Russell
Austin Johnson
Logan Reid
Andrew Romes
Samuel Arzumanirn
Bob Heckler
Bailey Ranta
Nicole Cespedes
Will C Best
Zane Biernat
Mark Sepko
Ryan Smith
JORGE RIVERA
Durgon Click
Stan Virklor
Lilly Butler
Maggie Grudzien
Angie Karcher
Jonathan Lopez
Felix Lopez
Dan Grubb
Thomas Kornelik
Maggie Keilman
Liam Garcia
Gianna Rodriguez
Jay Wacasey
Walt Starrick
Kaidin Click
Triston Richardson
Jessica Costello
Angelique Whittinghill
Ricky Hegedus
Missy Wacasey
Jeff Taylor
Keirys Click
Ella Hornak
Christopher Barkow
Chris Tokarski
Steve Rowley
Doug Benda
Carri Ables
Adriana Garcia
Amy Benda
Brooklyn Scruggs
Phil Scruggs
David Perez
Dannette Whiting

38th Annual Brickyard Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2798 16 M 1: Open
2718 18 M 1: 15-18
2785 17 M 2: 15-18
2791 17 M 3: 15-18
2914 54 M 1: Masters
2927 46 M 1: 45-49
2937 14 F 1: Open
2948 14 F 1: 13-14
2620 48 M 2: 45-49
2622 11 M 1: 11-12
2943 52 M 1: 50-54
2812 8 M 1. 1-8
2789 21 M 1: 19-24
2635 10 M 1: 9-10
2932 63 M 1: 60-64
2626 15 F 1: 15-18
2684 14 F 2: 13-14
2720 51 F 1: Masters
2908 40 M 1: 40-44
2909 11 M 2: 11-12
2682 52 M 2: 50-54
2729 61 M 2: 60-64
2721 32 F 1: 30-34
2671 12 M 3: 11-12
2790 13 F 3: 13-14
2834 45 M 3: 45-49
2816 58 M 1: 55-59
2636 14 M 1: 13-14
2786 8 M 2: 1-8
2910 33 F 2: 30-34
2840 27 F 1: 25-29
2695 17 M 4: 15-18
2833 46 F 1: 45-49
2911 36 M 1: 35-39
2634 12 F 1: 11-12
2704 12 F 2: 11-12
2612 36 M 2: 35-39
2829 33 M 1: 30-34
2795 48 M 4: 45-49
2940 63 M 3: 60-64
2601 41 F 1: 40-44
2923 46 F 2: 45-49
2615 58 F 1: 55-59
2804 7 F 1. 1-8
2803 44 M 2: 40-44
2776 52 M 3: 50-54
2838 45 F 3: 45-49
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
18:23.9 5:50/M
20:04.4 6:22/M
20:38.5 6:33/M
21:00.1 6:40/M
21:42.9 6:53/M
22:54.8 7:16/M
23:01.9 7:18/M
23:26.4 7:26/M
24:03.1 7:38/M
24:11.8 7:41/M
24:12.2 7:41/M
24:49.3 7:53/M
24:50.5 7:53/IM
24:56.8 7:55/M
25:02.4 7:57/M
25:45.4 8:10/M
25:48.7 8:11/M
25:58.9 8:15/M
26:11.9 8:19/M
26:12.3 8:19/M
26:29.2 8:24/M
26:39.2 8:28/M
26:40.6 8:28/M
26:59.9 8:34/M
27:00.8 8:34/M
27:01.6 8:35/M
27:17.7 8:40/M
27:28.2 8:43/M
27:29.4 8:43/M
27:33.4 8:45/M
27:34.2 8:45/M
27:43.7 8:48/M
28:19.5 8:59/M
28:22.4 9:00/M
28:32.1 9:03/M
28:36.1 9:05/M
28:38.4 9:05/M
28:54.7 9:10/M
29:07.4 9:15/M
29:10.1 9:16/M
29:10.7 9:16/M
29:23.4 9:20/M
29:27.1 9:21/M
29:33.9 9:23/M
29:39.6 9:25/M
29:42.1 9:26/M
29:44.2 9:26/M

07/04/2018 11:18:51
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Name
Gunner Dzomba
Adriana Arauz
Mary Cespedes
Gabriela Moreno
Amanda Kolodzinski
Kenlei Glotzbach
Stephanie Crook
Madison Rowley
Lisa Banach
Max Monik
Jamie Lovings
Cathy Pieroni
Caden Quigg
Kathy Hilbrich
Sandy Thomas
Joseph Martin
Kira Martin
Will Schnabel
Jessice Hegedus
Nancy Packovski
Lisa Howe
Morgan Grudzien
Colleen Harstad
Melissa Garcia
gregory buchanan
Kari Martin
Cailey Weber
Dustin Weber
Jamie Wolfe
Lisa Kilar
Aimee Monik
Peter Wories
Kathleen Korman
Pat Lafaucia
Carol Core
Michael Osteso
Lori Gillins
Jane Fuller
Ann Shaginaw
Keely Culbreth
Sydney Arias
Samantha Bailey
Carl Allegretti
Rick Hegedus
Heather Austgen
Nicole Carlisle
Nathan Bess

38th Annual Brickyard Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2655 13 M 2: 13-14
2605 12 F 3. 11-12
2949 12 F 4: 11-12
2763 12 F 5: 11-12
2727 36 F 1: 35-39
2676 9 F 1. 9-10
2643 39 F 2: 35-39
2796 15 F 2: 15-18
2610 33 F 3: 30-34
2762 10 M 2. 9-10
2749 32 F 4: 30-34
2778 57 F 2: 55-59
2782 11 M 4: 11-12
2700 64 F 1. 60-64
2826 48 F 4: 45-49
2755 43 M 3: 40-44
2753 11 F 6: 11-12
2801 38 M 3: 35-39
2694 12 F 7. 11-12
2772 41 F 2. 40-44
2705 51 F 1. 50-54
2685 18 F 3: 15-18
2693 36 F 3: 35-39
2673 21 F 1. 19-24
2625 20 M 2: 19-24
2754 41 F 3: 40-44
2931 13 F 4: 13-14
2929 36 M 4: 35-39
2843 38 F 4: 35-39
2724 47 F 5: 45-49
2761 38 F 5: 35-39
2844 70 M 1. 70-74
2728 52 F 2: 50-54
2946 43 M 4: 40-44
2902 71 F 1. 70-74
2906 41 M 5: 40-44
2675 38 F 6: 35-39
2667 71 F 2. 70-74
2809 42 F 4: 40-44
2648 11 F 8: 11-12
2607 14 F 5: 13-14
2941 25 F 2. 25-29
2603 56 M 2: 55-59
2696 45 M 5: 45-49
2608 29 F 3. 25-29
2631 36 F 7: 35-39
2619 9 M 3: 9-10
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
29:46.2 9:27/M
29:47.9 9:27/M
29:495 9:28/M
29:50.7 9:28/M
29:53.2 9:29/M
30:00.4 9:31/M
30:01.6 9:32/M
30:18.5 9:37/M
30:36.4 9:43/M
30:45.6 9:46/M
30:47.3 9:46/M

31:44.1 10:04/M
31:48.9 10:06/M
32:14.4 10:14/M
32:46.1 10:24/M
32:47.1 10:24/M
32:47.3 10:24/M
33:03.6 10:30/M
33:49.7 10:44/M
33:58.7 10:47/M
34:05.2 10:49/M
34:35.7 10:59/M
34:52.2 11:04/M
35:01.3 11:07/M
35:03.7 11:08/M
35:13.2 11:11/M
35:16.3 11:12/M
35:19.4 11:13/M
35:30.9 11:16/M
35:36.6 11:18/M
35:43.7 11:20/M
35:52.5 11:23/M
36:13.5 11:30/M
36:14.6 11:30/M
36:20.8 11:32/M
36:27.7 11:34/M
36:35.8 11:37/M
36:59.5 11:44/M
37:42.2 11:58/M
38:30.5 12:13/M
39:01.3 12:23/M
39:06.7 12:25/M
39:11.8 12:26/M
39:13.5 12:27/M
39:25.8 12:31/M
39:28.5 12:32/M
39:29.8 12:32/M

07/04/2018 11:18:53
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Name
Dominic Gagliardi
Julie Myers
Kristy Wieneke
Lorelei Dzomba
Michelle Damen
Heather Talley
Brenda Talley
Jane Cornelius
Stacy Fuller
Kim Kenijic
Jennifer Wells
Michelle Finch
Christine Gaines
Jolene lurillo
Lilly Culbreth
Bryson Culbreth
Mia Perez
Anna lurillo
April Johnson
Thomas DuBois
Victoria BruBaker
Sabrina Short
Carmen Richardson
Jean Starrick
David Hinshaw
Hope Krajnak
Kristine Jewett
Lois Talley
Kelly Kras
Tricia Krajnak-Salazar
Lois Sellars
Velma Sellars

38th Annual Brickyard Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2901 48 M 6: 45-49
2764 47 F 6. 45-49
2841 35 F 8: 35-39
2656 15 F 4: 15-18
2907 36 F 9: 35-39
2821 27 F 4: 25-29
2822 32 F 5: 30-34
2642 42 F 5: 40-44
2666 32 F 6: 30-34
2723 49 F 7. 45-49
2836 44 F 6. 40-44
2665 44 F 7. 40-44
2668 52 F 3: 50-54
2712 43 F 8: 40-44
2649 10 F 2. 9-10
2647 6 M 3 1-8
2777 13 F 6: 13-14
2711 7 F 2. 1-8
2717 39 F 10: 35-39
2653 68 M 1: 65-69
2624 42 F 9: 40-44
2811 62 F 2. 60-64
2787 50 F 4: 50-54
2815 55 F 3: 55-59
2702 73 M 2. 70-74
2731 20 F 2. 19-24
2715 44 F 10: 40-44
2820 65 F 1: 65-69
2736 43 F 11: 40-44
2732 46 F 8: 45-49
2951 53 F 5: 50-54
2807 26 F 5: 25-29
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time
39:31.3
39:42.3
40:13.6
40:40.8
42:05.4
42:39.1
42:39.2
42:48.7
42:55.5
42:56.2
43:16.5
43:16.7
43:26.3
44:11.9
44:40.2
44:49.9
45:06.5
45:48.4
46:06.2
47:11.8
48:20.2
48:32.9
48:49.4
48:49.6
55:42.8
55:51.7
55:51.9
56:04.2
57:31.9
58:39.8

1:01:28.1
1:01:29.8

07/04/2018 11:18:53

Pace
12:33/M
12:36/M
12:46/M
12:55/M
13:22/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:35/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:47/M
14:02/M
14:11/M
14:14/M
14:19/M
14:32/M
14:38/M
14:59/M
15:21/M
15:24/M
15:30/M
15:30/M
17:41/M
17:44/M
17:44/M
17:48/M
18:16/M
18:37/M
19:31/M
19:31/M



